Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no liability can be undertaken for any errors or omissions.  All dimensions stated in this
document are approximate.  Stortech Electronics Ltd reserves the right to alter the specifications and introduce changes without prior notice.  © Stortech Electronics 2023
Micro-Dome Series
D057AHDXXSV.01RANGE
 D057AHDXXSV.01 RANGE
2MP & 1.3MP Vandal Resistant Mini-Dome
Key Features
- 2MP resolution Starvis CMOS Sensor
- True Day/Night
- 10 x 850nm LEDs up to 10m illumination
- 2.5mm, 2.9mm & 3.6mm lens options
- Weatherproof & Impact Resistant IP67/ IK10
- Reverse image cut-loop
- E-11 R118 certified
- Plug and Play Connections
- Metal & ABS options
Dimensions
Ordering Information
D057AHD25SV.01-1080P: 1080P, T/DN, 2.5mm, Silver, 4-Pin, Starvis, IR 940Nm, RT, ABS
D057AHD29SV.01-1080P: 1080P, T/DN, 2.9mm, Silver, 4-Pin, Starvis, IR 940Nm, RT, ABS
D057AHD36SV.01-1080P: 1080P, T/DN, 3.6mm, Silver, 4-Pin, Starvis, IR 940Nm, RT, ABS
D057AHD25SV.01-960P: 960P, T/DN, 2.5mm, Silver, 4-Pin, Starvis, IR 940Nm, RT, ABS
D057AHD29SV.01-960P: 960P, T/DN, 2.9mm, Silver, 4-Pin, Starvis, IR 940Nm, RT, ABS
D057AHD36SV.01-960P: 960P, T/DN, 3.6mm, Silver, 4-Pin, Starvis, IR 940Nm, RT, ABS
N.B.
D056/57MAS Silver Surface mount wedge (D056/57MAB Black option)
.01 – BNC & Power Jack / .02 Stripped cable ends
Angled mounting adaptor - D056/57 SMAS /
SMAB
Avoids need for large aperture in mounting
surface and adds 14.5° extra tilt.
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no liability can be undertaken for any errors or omissions.  All dimensions stated in this
document are approximate.  Stortech Electronics Ltd reserves the right to alter the specifications and introduce changes without prior notice.  © Stortech Electronics 2023
Specifications
D057AHD25SV.01 Range
VIDEO
Imaging Device 1/2.9” Colour CMOS Starvis Sensor
Total Pixels 1280 (H) x 1080 (V) & 1280 (H) x 960 (V)
Resolution 2MP & 1.3MP